
End of Year(Month) Total

Offenses

Against

Public

Safety

Sexual

Offenses

Offenses

of

Homicide

Offenses

of

Causing

Injury

Offense

of

Larceny

Offense

of

Robbery

Offenses of

Fraudulence

Firearms,

Ammunition

, and Knives

Control Act

Narcotics

Hazard

Prevention

Act

Others

2021 1,472 41         154 102 39 68 90 65 65 756 92

2022 1,553 68         145 100 47 105 92 62 65 764 105

2023 1,583 84         133 101 43 106 81 83 67 757 128

2024 1,491 53         146 102 45 95 77 93 64 693 123

2025 May 1,630 50         147 106 52 116 79 113 72 728 167

100.0 3.1 9.0 6.5 3.2 7.1 4.8 6.9 4.4 44.7 10.2

Number of Prisoners by Type of Crime in Hualien Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Unit：Persons

50 

147 
106 

52 

116 
79 

113 
72 

728 

3.1

9.0

6.5

3.2

7.1
4.8

6.9
4.4

44.7

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

30.0

35.0

40.0

45.0

50.0

－

 100

 200

 300

 400

 500

 600

 700

 800

Offenses

Against Public

Safety

Sexual

Offenses

Offenses of

Homicide

Offenses of

Causing Injury

Offense of

Larceny

Offense of

Robbery

Offenses of

Fraudulence

Firearms,

Ammunition,

and Knives

Control Act

Narcotics

Hazard

Prevention Act

Persons

Type of Crime

Number of Prisoners by Type of Crime in Hualien Prison-End of 2025 May 

%


