Number of Prisoners by Type of Crime in Hualien Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Unit: Persons Narcotics Offenses Offenses Firearms, Offense Offenses Offense Against Sexual of Offenses of Ammunition Hazard End of Year(Month) Total of of of Others Public Offenses Causing Fraudulence and Knives Prevention Larceny Homicide Robbery Safety Control Act Injury Act 2021 1,472 102 90 92 41 154 39 68 65 65 756

47

43

45

52

105

106

95

116

92

81

77

79

62

83

93

113

65

67

64

72

764

757

693

728

105

128

123

167

145

133

146

147

68

84

53

50

100

101

102

106

2022

2023

2024

2025 May

1,553

1,583

1,491

1,630

ersons										%
800										50.0
700									728 4 4.	7 45.0
600										- 40.0
600										- 35.0
500										- 30.0
400										25.0
300								/		- 20.0
								/		- 15.0
200		147	106		116		113			- 10.0
100	50		6.5	52	7.1	79 4.8	6.9	72 4.4		- 5.0
_	5.1		I .	3.2		T		T	I .	0.0
	Offenses	Sexual	Offenses of	Offenses of	Offense of	Offense of	Offenses of	Firearms,	Narcotics	Type of Crime
	Against Public Safety	Offenses	Homicide	Causing Injury	Larceny	Robbery	Fraudulence	Ammunition, and Knives	Hazard	